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Pari-Match League
2016/17 5th round, Match #30

Friday, 21.08.2016, 19:30, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 27°C. Spectators: 4619

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

0 : 1

«Chornomorets» Odesa

44 Past Yevhen
7 Havrysh Vitalii
8 Lupashko Vladyslav (C)
9 Shchedryi Artem
11 Batsula Andriy
18 Kucherenko Oleksandr
21 Zahalskyi Ihor
29 Baienko Volodymyr
55 Kovalov Maksym
95 Popov Roman
99 Loktionov Roman

Substitutes
30 Ganiev Genadii
22 Kavatsiv Yarema
24 Zubkov Ruslan
26 Bilonoh Dmytro
28 Chumak Yevhen
27 Kochura Oleksandr
77 Chychykov Oleksiy

Coach
Drudi Dario

12 Borovyk Yevhen
5 Khocholava Davyd
8 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
9 Khoblenko Oleksii
10 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
11 Smirnov Yevgen
16 Filimonov Artem (C)
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
25 Martynenko Yevhen
27 Liulka Serhii
94 Danchenko Oleh

Substitutes
71 Bezruk Dmytro
2 Azatskyi Oleksandr
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
7 Korkishko Dmytro
17 Tatarkov Mykyta
18 Silvio
33 Barilko Volodymyr

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

Referee:
Zhabchenko Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Kutsev Valentyn
Assistant 2:
Marchyk Oleksandr
4th Official:
Ivanov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Petrov Volodymyr

Delegate:
Makarov Serhii
Security Officer:
Zhdanov Hennadii
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 5th round, Match #30
Friday, 21.08.2016, 19:30, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 27°C. Spectators: 4619

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 0 : 1 «Chornomorets» Odesa
3' 5 Khocholava Davyd

40' 5 Khocholava Davyd

41' 16 Filimonov Artem

18 Kucherenko Oleksandr 42'

99 Loktionov Roman
77 Chychykov Oleksiy 53'

95 Popov Roman
26 Bilonoh Dmytro 57'

64' 9 Khoblenko Oleksii
18 Silvio

21 Zahalskyi Ihor
28 Chumak Yevhen 68'

76' 94 Danchenko Oleh
2 Azatskyi Oleksandr

78' 11 Smirnov Yevgen
17 Tatarkov Mykyta

7 Havrysh Vitalii 81'

85' 25 Martynenko Yevhen

90+3' 12 Borovyk Yevhen

90+4' 17 Tatarkov Mykyta

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


